
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA

Dated: O4.O5.2O22No. Exam l22l

End Sem. Exam May/June. 2O22

CORRIGENDUM

With rcfcrcncc to the Date Sheet alrcady notified on27.O4.2022, following changes are

Centre No. 1: Morning Session (Examination Hall) has been shifted in Evening
Lecture Hall Complex (LHC) due to Classes of B.Tech. 2'd Semester.

Sr. Paper Code

given below:

Session at

No.
-Subject Sem./

Branch
Session Date

already
Notified

New Date

iusiness Management (ME)

Adva nce Concrete Tech nology
ioft Computing
oft Computing (Reappear)

Sensor Technology
Ultrasonic and Applications
Bio & Chemical Sensors

B.Tech.
ggtn, Sem.

LHC in
Evening

3t.o5.2022
and

04.06.2022
06.06.2022

siness Management (EC & PIE)
B.Tech.
08th, Sem.

LHC in
Mornins 04.06.2022 06.06.2022

ioil Mechanics
:lectrical Machines -ll
Strength of materials -ll

B.Tech.
04th, Sem.

LHC in
Evening t4.05.2022 07.06.2022

icroprocessor and I nterfaci ng

mmunication Systems
rntrol Systems Engineering
icroprocessor & Microcontroller (Re.)

rength of Materials-ll

B.Tech.
O4th, Sem.

LHC in
Morning 14.o5.2022 07.06.2022

,urveying-ll

Renewable Energy

Mechatronics
Modelling and Simulation
Dynamics of Machines

B.Tech.
04t, Sem.

LHC in
Evening 27.05.2022 r0.06.2022

omputer Networks
)mputer Networks
bject Oriented Programmi ng

lant Layout & Material Handling (EL)

B.Tech.
O4th, Sem.

LHC in
Morning 2t.o5.2022 to.06.2022

2.

2

HSlR14 - Bu

HSlR14 - Bu

CEPC24 - Soi

f EPC26 - Ek

MEPC19 - S

CSPC22 - M

lfPC22 - Comm
t:CPC43 - Contr
LCPC42 - Micrc
PRPC20 - Stren

CEPC28 - Surve
( EPE22A - Renr

t EPE22B - Mec
f, EPE22C - Mod
MEPC21_ Dvna

CSPC25 - Computer
ll-PC26 - Computer
r CPE40 - Object Or
PRPE1O - Plant Lay(

4.

5

6.

Copy to:
l. Centre Supdt(s). at Centre No. 1 & 2
2. Sccrecy Cell
3. All I{ead of Department
4. All Dcans
5. l)rof. in Charge (CCN) with request to upload on the Institute website.
(r. Sr. Secrctary to Director for his kind information.

pHi.Fc#i"

l.


